
Number Date ETA ETD Name
1 Friday, 30 August 2024 7:00 17:00 Pacific Explorer
2 Wednesday, 16 October 2024 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Solstice
3 Thursday, 17 October 2024 7:00 18:00 Crown Princess
4 Saturday, 19 October 2024 8:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge
5 Tuesday, 22 October 2024 11:-00 18:00 National Geographic Orion
6 Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Royal Princess
7 Thursday, 24 October 2024 7:00 18:00 National Geographic Orion
8 Tuesday, 29 October 2024 7:00 16:00 Ovation Of The Seas
9 Wednesday, 6 November 2024 7:00 The World

Thursday, 7 November 2024 22:00 The World
10 Saturday, 9 November 2024 Celebrity Edge
11 Monday, 11 November 2024 8:00 18:00 Silver Muse
12 Friday, 15 November 2024 6:30 18:00 National Geographic Orion
13 Thursday, 21 November 2024 Celebrity Edge
14 Monday, 25 November 2024 7:00 17:00 Pacific Adventure
15 Tuesday, 26 November 2024 8:00 18:00 Royal Princess
16 Wednesday, 4 December 2024 12:00 20:00 Scenic Eclipse 2
17 Friday, 6 December 2024 12:00 18:00 Regatta
18 Wednesday, 11 December 2024 7:00 17:00 Royal Princess
19 Monday, 16 December 2024 7:00 13:00 Carnival Splendor
20 Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Silver Nova
21 Monday, 23 December 2024 8:00 18:00 Silver Nova
22 Tuesday, 24 December 2024 8:00 18:00 National Geographic Orion
23 Tuesday, 24 December 2024 9:00 16:00 Europa 2
24 Saturday, 28 December 2024 8:00 17:00 Seabourn Quest
25 Monday, 30 December 2024 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge
26 Tuesday, 31 December 2024 7:00 TBC Royal Princess
27 Thursday, 2 January 2025 7:00 14:00 Westerdam
28 Thursday, 2 January 2025 8:00 18:00 Seven Seas Explorer
29 Saturday, 4 January 2025 7:00 17:00 Seven Seas Explorer
30 Saturday, 4 January 2025 7:00 17:00 Ovation Of The Seas
31 Wednesday, 8 January 2025 7:00 17:00 Royal Princess
32 Tuesday, 14 January 2025 7:00 18:00 Le Soleal
33 Sunday, 19 January 2025 8:00 18:00 Azamara Pursuit
34 Tuesday, 21 January 2025 8:00 18:00 Azamara Pursuit
35 Tuesday, 21 January 2025 8:00 18:00 Crown Princess
36 Wednesday, 22 January 2025 6:30 19:00 Royal Princess
37 Tuesday, 28 January 2025 Viking Sky
38 Tuesday, 28 January 2025 14:00 21:00 Regatta
39 Thursday, 30 January 2025 7:00 Le Jacques Cartier

Friday, 31 January 2025 18:00 Le Jacques Cartier
40 Monday, 3 February 2025 7:00 18:00 Le Jacques Cartier
41 Tuesday, 4 February 2025 6:30 18:30 Azamara Pursuit



42 Wednesday, 5 February 2025 7:00 17:00 Royal Princess
Thursday, 6 February 2025 WAITANGI DAY

43 Friday, 7 February 2025 7:00 17:00 Island Princess
44 Friday, 7 February 2025 8:00 18:00 Azamara Onward
45 Saturday, 8 February 2025 8:00 18:00 Celebrity Edge
46 Monday, 10 February 2025 7:00 16:00 Carnival Splendor
47 Wednesday, 12 February 2025 7:00 17:00 Seven Seas Voyager
48 Thursday, 13 February 2025 9:00 21:00 Amadea
49 Friday, 14 February 2025 7:00 18:00 Asuka II
50 Saturday, 15 February 2025 8:00 18:00 Arcadia
51 Monday, 17 February 2025 8:00 21:00 Amadea
52 Tuesday, 18 February 2025 8:00 18:00 Crown Princess
53 Friday, 21 February 2025 Celebrity Edge
54 Tuesday, 25 February 2025 8:00 18:00 Queen Anne
55 Thursday, 27 February 2025 9:00 18:00 Royal Princess
56 Sunday, 2 March 2025 10:00 18:00 Royal Princess
57 Monday, 3 March 2025 8:00 17:00 Crown Princess
58 Tuesday, 4 March 2025 8:00 18:00 MSC Magnifica
59 Friday, 7 March 2025 8:00 18:00 Scenic Eclipse 2
60 Friday, 7 March 2025 9:00 17:00 Ovation Of The Seas
61 Saturday, 8 March 2025 8:00 23:00 Artania
62 Thursday, 13 March 2025 8:00 17:00 Hanseatic Inspiration
63 Tuesday, 18 March 2025 8:00 17:00 Quantum Of The Seas
64 Tuesday, 18 March 2025 8:00 18:00 Seven Seas Mariner
65 Saturday, 22 March 2025 Celebrity Edge
66 Sunday, 23 March 2025 7:00 17:00 Seven Seas Voyager
67 Wednesday, 26 March 2025 8:00 18:00 Seven Seas Voyager
68 Thursday, 27 March 2025 8:00 18:00 Nautica
69 Sunday, 30 March 2025 7:00 16:00 Carnival Splendor
70 Monday, 14 April 2025 Celebrity Edge
71 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 Celebrity Edge
72 Friday, 30 May 2025 9:00 18:00 Crown Princess
73 Friday, 30 May 2025 Insignia
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